VENTURE RV

A DIVISION OF KZRV, LP
0985 N 900 W
SHIPSHEWANA, IN 46565
USA

PARRIS RV, INC.-PAYSON
425 EAST 920 NORTH
PAYSON, UT 84651

1_FLR

1_PKG
1_PKG
1_PKG
1_PKG
1 OPT
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_OPT
1_SLS
1_INC
FREIGHTS
LSURS

2024 SportTrek ST333VIK

VIN: 4EZT1342XR8060162

1.4 Expedition Package
Weather-Shield Package

Trek Package

Trail Package

Goodyear Tires

15,000 BTU AC IPO 13,500 A/C
50 Amp Service w/2nd A/C Prep
Theater Seating

8 CF Gas/Elec Refrigerator

3/4 Fiberglass Front Cap
Power Stabilizer Jacks
Off-The-Grid Solar Package
RVIA Seal

Slate

Unit Freight Plant 7B Single®
Freight Surcharge Plant 7B Single

Manufacturer's
Suggested Reta
Price

ARRIS RV, INC.-PAYSON
425 EAST 920 NORTH
PAYSON, UT 84651

$60,264.90

$2,175.00
$435.00
$2,900.00
$442.25
$362.50
$253.75
$398.75
$1,341.25
$398.75
$1,638.50
$688.75
$543.75
$96.00
$0.00
$3,330.00
$620.00

$75,889.15

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.



